
2 SABJI, 4ROTI, DAL,

RICE,SWEET,SALAD,

FRYUMS

GUJJU
KATHIYAVADI
REGULAR COMBO

 SABJI,DAL,RICE,

3ROTI,SALAD,SWEET,

1 CHHAS,FRYUMS

350

250

DELUXE COMBO



EXTRA

GUJJU
KATHIYAVADI

ROTI 3 PCS

SWEET 3 PCS

ANY 1 SABJI 

80

80

120



 BEVERAGES
COCA COLA

THUMS UP

FANTA

SPRITE

MONSTER

WATER BOTTLE 1 LTR

WATER BOTTLE 500ML 

BUTTER MILK

70

70

70

70

125

30

20

30

GUJJU
KATHIYAVADI


